Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Name the Ghazwa in which Muslims came back without fight?

What are the different names used for Satan or Devil in the Quran?

Syria was conquered in 633 A.D what was the year in Hijrah?

Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:

Ghazwa-e-Khandaq took place in . This Ghazwa is also called Ghazwa-e-Ahzab.

How many Surahs are there in the Quran?

how sgested treatment of small pox

The two books are called "Sahihain".

Which Prophet is called Naji-Ullah?

"Fee jeeediha hab" means:

The Prophet's Stamp comprises these words:

Which is a religious book of Hindusim?

What of the following was revealed to Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)?

Which one is called masha'a-ul-haram?

After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?

Answers Choice

DOW» DOmP DOWP DOWF DOWH TOm»

MOOWP» TOWr DOUP DO®P» UOUP> DOwmP

oo W

0mP» DOom>

Mota

. Makkah
. Tabook
. Khyber

. Iblees and Mardood

. Iblees and Ash-Shaitaan

. Mardood and Ash-Shaitaan
. Iblees and Mal'aoon

. 12 Hijrah
. 13 Hijrah
. 14 Hijrah
. 15 Hijrah

1977
1983
1987
1992

3AH
4AH
5AH
6 AH

120
115
99

114

Al-Zahrawi
Ibn Sina

. Ibn Zakariya al-Raz
. Ibn Rushd

Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Maja

. Bukhari Sharif, Muslim Sharif
. Bukhari Sharif, lone Dawood

Muta,lbne Maja

Hazrat Idrees (A.S)

. Hazrat Yahya (A.S)
. Hazrat Noah (A.S)

Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)

All hid wealth

. Round her (own) neck

Father of Flame
None of these

Allah, Rasool, Muhammad
Muhammad, Rasool, Allah
Rasool, Muhammad, Allah

. Rasool, Allah, Muhammad

Injeel

Taurat
Ramayana
Bibel

None of these

Zaboor
Torait
Quran
Injeel

. Muzdalifa valley
. Mina valley

Arafat
None of these

15 months
17 months
19 months



16

17

18

19

20

What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) "Aaqib?

Who gave the news of the birth of Mohammad (PBUH) to Hazrat Abdul Mutlib?

Name the first personality who laid his life in the way of Allah?

Name the brother of Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) to whom Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) disclosed that he was
his lost brother?

Which prophet's race faced the calamity of mosquitoes?

D.

A

C.

20U months

The Latest

One Fascinates

. The Inviter
. Umme Habibah

D
A
C. Umme Jamil
D.
A
B
D

Umme Tariq

. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdullah (R.A)
. Hazrat Haris ibn Khaleeq (R.A)

. Hazrat Haris ibn Abd-ur-Rahman

(RA)

A
B.

D.

B.

C.
D.

Hazrat Daniyal (A.S)
Hazrat Lugman (A.S)

Hazrat Zulgarnain (A.S)
Hazrat Ismaeel (A.S)

Hazrat Ishaq (A.S)
Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)



