

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the Ghazwa in which Muslims came back without fight?	A. Mota B. Makkah C. Tabook D. Khyber
2	What are the different names used for Satan or Devil in the Quran?	A. Iblees and Mardood B. Iblees and Ash-Shaitaan C. Mardood and Ash-Shaitaan D. Iblees and Mal'aoon
3	Syria was conquered in 633 A.D what was the year in Hijrah?	A. 12 Hijrah B. 13 Hijrah C. 14 Hijrah D. 15 Hijrah
4	Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:	A. 1977 B. 1983 C. 1987 D. 1992
5	Ghazwa-e-Khandaq took place in This Ghazwa is also called Ghazwa-e-Ahzab.	A. 3 A.H B. 4 A,H C. 5 A,H D. 6 A,H
6	How many Surahs are there in the Quran?	A. 120 B. 115 C. 99 D. 114
7	how sgested treatment of small pox	A. Al-Zahrawi B. Ibn Sina C. Ibn Zakariya al-Razi D. Ibn Rushd
8	The two books are called "Sahihain".	A. Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Maja B. Bukhari Sharif, Muslim Sharif C. Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Dawood D. Muta,Ibne Maja
9	Which Prophet is called Naji-Ullah?	A. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) B. Hazrat Yahya (A.S) C. Hazrat Noah (A.S) D. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
10	"Fee jeeediha hab" means:	A. All hid wealth B. Round her (own) neck C. Father of Flame D. None of these
11	The Prophet's Stamp comprises these words:	A. Allah, Rasool, Muhammad B. Muhammad, Rasool, Allah C. Rasool, Muhammad, Allah D. Rasool, Allah, Muhammad
12	Which is a religious book of Hindusim?	A. Injeel B. Taurat C. Ramayana D. Bibel E. None of these
13	What of the following was revealed to Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)?	A. Zaboor B. Torait C. Quran D. Injeel
14	Which one is called masha'a-ul-haram?	A. Muzdalifa valley B. Mina valley C. Arafat D. None of these
15	After how many months of Hijrat-e-Madina, the orders for the change of Qibla was received?	A. 15 months B. 17 months C. 19 months

A. The Latest B. Victor C. One Fascinates D. The Inviter A. Umme Habibah B. Umme Aiman C. Umme Jamil D. Umme Tariq A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul R. A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul B. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul R.A) Name the brother of Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) to whom Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) disclosed that he was his lost brother? A. Hazrat Daniyal (A.S) B. Hazrat Lugman (A.S) C. Hazrat Binyamin (A.S)	nths
Who gave the news of the birth of Mohammad (PBUH) to Hazrat Abdul Mutlib? B. Umme Aiman C. Umme Jamil D. Umme Tariq A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale C. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale D. Hazrat Haris ibn Halla D. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul (R.A) Name the brother of Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) to whom Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) disclosed that he was B. Umme Aiman C. Umme Jamil D. Umme Tariq A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdul (R.A) A. Hazrat Daniyal (A.S) B. Hazrat Luqman (A.S)	ascinates
Name the first personality who laid his life in the way of Allah? B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale C. Hazrat Haris ibn Halla D. Hazrat Haris ibn Abd-t (R.A) Name the brother of Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) to whom Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) disclosed that he was B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khale C. Hazrat Haris ibn Abd-t (R.A) A. Hazrat Daniyal (A.S) B. Hazrat Luqman (A.S)	Aiman Jamil
Name the brother of Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) to whom Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) disclosed that he was B. Hazrat Luqman (A.S)	Haris ibn Khaleeq (R.A)
D. Hazrat Zulqarnain (A.S	Luqman (A.Ś) Binyamin (A.Ś)
Which prophet's race faced the calamity of mosquitoes? A. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) B. Hazrat Ismaeel (A.S) C. Hazrat Ishaq (A.S) D. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)	Ismaeel (A.S) Ishaq (A.S)